
RDO Fondos Propios

2004 57.952,85 -23.654,59

2005 10.841,16 -34.495,75

2006 -299.543,03 -334.038,78

2007 66.940,64 -267.098,14

2008 66.635,46 -200.462,68

2009 63.887,90 -136.574,78

2010 32.212,75 -104.362,03

2011 49.750,15 -54.611,88

2012 51.089,06 -3.522,82

2013 83.912,97 80.390,15

2014 59.368,44 139.758,59

2015 26.444,82 166.203,41

Evolución 2006 2015 Evolución

Fondos Propios -334.038,73 € 166.203,41 € 500.242,14 €

Patrimonio Neto 172.469,18 €

Fondo Maniobra -426.726,92 € 309.907,17 € 736.634,09 €

Pasivo no corriente 144.703,20 €

Pasivo corriente 370.456,37 €

Activo Corriente 633.116,86 €

Déficit Amortizado -299.543,03 € 0,00 €

Déficit Anterior 2006 -34.495,75 € 0,00 €

Reservas 52.866,18 €

26421,36

26444,82

52866,18

TESORERIA CENTRAL

MAGNITUDES  2015
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